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Anlage
Uhlandstrasse, 89584 Ehingen

Sportwart/in
Lengler, Natalie
T 07391757254 sportwartin@tc-ehingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Enderle, Katrin
T 073917816096 jugendsportwartin@tc-ehingen.de
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)
MF: Jana Stepanenko

m 017662521431; StepkiB0@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Feniuk, Jasmin
Stepanenko, Jana
Eisele, Leni
Kéhle, Noemi
Willmann, Varja
Dujmovic, Emilia-Marie
Gaal, Julia
Galinec, Antonia
Dinkelacker, Lilly
10 Schilling, Salma
11 Bachofer, Leni

12 Hauser, Jasmin
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20655785
20950418
20953209
21050568
20957778
20553766
20556606
20563716
20563734
20802641
21053181
20810817

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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